8M4/25, 9:27 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

. Vehicte History Report + Lien Check (B #: 63453825
Emmﬂm@* Report Date; August 9, 2025 | 321 p.m, EDT
s Repart Status, (Q“\Q\Q‘&

2013 FIAT 500 ABARTH
Hatchback | 4 Cylinders | Gas
3C3CFFFHXDTS41971

Country of Assembly: Mexica

Last Reported Odometer: 130,867 K

LR CHECY

No Lien Records Found

Ne Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In:

11 Service Records Found
Britisk Columbia {Normatl)

No U.S, Histary Found MNa Open Recalls Found Nat Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.
Visit us at support.carfaxca

No Import/Export Records Found

-history-dataj that was reparted and availahle to CARFAX Canada as of August 09, 2025 {or ance all the data was
collected from our data sources and the fepartwas complete), CARFAX Canada draws on hilliors of data records from thousands of sources across Mo
every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicla, we al
History Report, along with a vehide Inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

rth America, and we receive new historical datarecords |

g Q This vehicle history report is based on information (https:/fwww.carfax.casvehicle
5 ways recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle

3CACFFFHXDT541371

https:l/vhr.carfax.ca/?idﬂi%ZF%ZFGcQ4%2FKQy%thirzCEcc6G+fyP6est 1/4




8/14/25, 9:27 AM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC)

Lien Check

[
|
|

L@ No lien records found in British Columbia.

How We Check for Liens
CARFAX Canada uses the VIN ta search
territory {excluding Northwest Territori
has historically been registered. We

HaVvIN has no registration records In Canada, we cannat check for ligns,
lien checks on trailers, recreational vehicles or heavy-duty equipment,

Purchasers should alwa
vehicla,

—

gavernment records in each Canadian province and
es) where the vehicle is currently registered and where Tt
de not check for fiens or title in any U.5, state,

We cannot guarantee

s get written confirmation from vendors that there is noien on the

CARFAX Canada Canadian Liers Guarantee
S

W far some reason our lien check fals o accurately reflect the Canadlan
enforceable flen status of 3 vehitle at the time of tha search, CARFAX
Canada will refmburse the party that purchased the report and relied onit
o their detriment to a maximum amaunt of {1} the vaiue of the car {2) the

value of the lien (3) Five Thousand Dallars Canadian ($5,000.08}, whichever is
lower.

Accident/Damage

La There are no aecidents/damage reported on this vehlcle,

Registration

&2 This vehicle has baen registarad in the provinca of British Columbia in Canada with Normal branding,

We checked for: Inspection Required, Nermal, Non-

-repaltable, Rebuil, Salvage and Stofen.

- Service Records

DAFE ODOMETER SCGURCE DETAILS
2017jan 7 Diamond Head Motors Vehicle serviced
Squarnish, Britlsh Coiumbia, Canadz *  Meadlight bulhis) replaced
©  Rear brake pads replacad
- Rear brake rotorts) replaced
Rear brakes replaced
2017 Apr 15 73,406 KM Express Care Maple Ridge Vehicle serviced
Mapie Ridge, British Columbia,
Canada
2017 jul 26 77,635 KM Express Care Mapie Ridge Vehicle serviced
Maple Ridge, British Calumbia,
Canada
2017 Sep 30 81L,B13KM Express Care Maple Ridge Vehicle serviced
Maple Ridge, British Columbia,
Canada
J . - .
20i8Jan 16 90,854 KM Express Care Maple Ridge Vehicle seyviced
Mapie Ridge, Britlsh Columbla,
Canada
20718 Apr 28 98,043 KM Maple Ridge Chrysler Jeep Dedge Vehicle serviced
Maple Ridge, British Columbia, *  Steering/suspension checked
Canada
2018 jun 22 700,499 KM Mapie Ridge Chrysler Jeep Dodge Vehicle serviced
Mapie Ridge, British Columbla, - Tire condition and pressure checked
Canada
2018 5ep 28 105,352 KM Nanaime Chrysler Ltg Vehicle serviced
Nanaima, British Columbiz, Canada - Nolse chedhed
2021 Jan 27 125,864 KM Nabaimo Chrysler Ltd Vehicle serviced
Nanaime, British Cofumnbia, Canada " Antifreezeicaolant checked
. Amifmezefcnolantﬂushedfchaﬂged
+  Radistor checked
*  Radlatar cap replaced
2021 Feb @ 130,188 KM Nanaime Chrysler Ltd Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbla, Canada * Vehicle washed/detalled
2021 Mar 30 130,861 kM Nanalmo Chrysler Ltd Vehicle serviced

| Nanaima, British Columbta, Canada

* AMCleak checked

https:l/vhr.carfax.caj?id=i%2F%2FGc94%2FKQyUxhirzCEccBG+fyP6eﬂ\/ls

3C3CFFFHXDT541971
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8/14/25, 9:27 AM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report
b Open Recalls

@ No safery recalt Information avallable as of the date/ime that this repart was generated. For additiona! safaty racall information and non-safety related recall campalgns, please contact FLAT of VSH Flat's walbsive,
(hltps:i.'www.mupar.cumfen{afmy-vehir.le!rer.allsisearch.hlm!)

Stolen Vehicle Check

L@ This vehicle is npt actively declared stolen,

- | | ]

} Detailed History
. ’ N m“
, DATE ODOMETER SQURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS }
1
i 2012 Dec 1 Motor Vehicle Depr, Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed |
| British Columbia, Canada First Owner Reported |
l u!
1 2073 Nov 30 Moter Vehicle Depr, Canadian Renewai Registration 1ssued or Renewed i
| British Columbia, Canada
 — - e {
EJ 2014 Now 29 Moter Vehicle Dept. Canzdian Renewal Registration Issited or Renawed
J British Columbia, Canada ‘
i
2015 Decs Moter Vehicle Deps, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed i
British Columbia, Canada I
i
2017 jan7 Diamond Head Motors Service Record Yehicle serviced i
Squamish, British Columnbia, i
Canada j
-1
2017 Aprg Motor Vehicle Dapt, Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed i
British Columbla, Canada New Owner reparted |
2017 Apr 15 73,496 KM Express Care Mapls Ridge Service Record Vahicle serviced i
Maple Ridge, British Columbia,
Canada
2017 May 13 Motar Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewat Registration Issued or Renewed i
British Columbia, Canada i
2017 jul 26 77635 KM Express Care Maple Ridge Service Recard Vehicle serviced |
Maple Ridge, British Columbia, i
Canada i
|
2017 Sep 30 31,813 KM Express Care Maple Ridge Service Record Vehicle serviceg I
| Maple Ridge, British Calumbia, i
i Carada 1
l_ :
2017 0ct 18 Motor Vehicle Depr, Canadian Renewsi Registration Issued or Renewed "
Aritish Columbla, Canada
i
I ) !
20181an 18 90,954 KM Express Care Maple Ridge Servite Record Vehicle serviced H
Maple Ridge, British Columbia, :
Canada i
I 1
2018 Apr 8 Moter Yehicle Depr. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued ar Renewed :
P! eg

British Calumbia, Canada

2018 Apr 28 98,043 KM Maple Ridge Chrysler jeep Service Record ;
Daedge i
Mapie Ridge, British Columbla, !
Canada |

Vehicle serviced

2018 Jun 22 100,439 KM Mapie Ridge Chrysler jeep Service Record Vehicle serviced |
Codge !
Mapie Ridae, British Columbia,
Canada

20185ep 2 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal

Registration {ssued or Reaewed
British Columbia, Canada New Owner reported

2018 Sep 28 105,352 KM Nanaimo Chrysler Ltd Service Record
Nanalmo, British Columbia,
Canada

Vehicle serviced

2078 Sep 30 Motor Vehicie Depr, Canadian Renewat
British Columbia, Canada

Registration Issued or Renewed

2020 Feb 24 Motor Vehicle Degr, Canadian Renawal
British Columbia, Canada

Registration Tssued or Renewed

3C3CFFFHXDTS41971

I
https:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=i%2F%2F Ge94%2FKQyUxhizCECc6G+iyPeefs
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8/14/25, 9:27 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report
1.

GDOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS |
i
2021 Jan 27 128,864 KM Manaimo Chrysler Ltg Service Record Vehicle serviced |
Nanaimno, British Columbia, i
Canada ;
_.WMW ............ S
I Zmifang 136,188 kM Nanaime Chrysler Ltd Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanairmo, British Coiumbia,
Canada
20Z1Feb2e Motor Vahicle Dapr, Canadlan Renewsi Registration Issued or Renewad
British Columbia, Canada
2021 Mar 30 130,867 KM Nanaimo Chrysler Led Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
| Canada
! 2022 Feb 24 Motar Vehicie Dept. Canadian Renewai Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbla, Canada Vehikle colour noted as white
! 2023 Feb 24 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed i
| British Columbia, Canada Vehicle calaur nated a5 white H
I :
i 2024 Feb 24 Hotor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
I British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white
2025 Feb 24 Mator Vehicie Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca
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